SCHEDULE 2 TO BIZ PETITION

PARCELS WITHIN PROPOSED ZONE AREA

BlZ Assessment Roster

Weighted
Formula
Value (% of

Width Total BIZ Assessment Formula (Direct Costs Total
Front (corner Linear Comm. applied to total linear feet) + (Common Costs  Assessment
Owner Parcel number Property Address feet properties) Feet s.f. applied to commercial square feet) per Property)
Assessment
for
Common
Assessment Costs
for Direct Costs ($.0882
($21.75/total /comm. Total
linear ft.) s.f.) Assessment
112 W LIBERTY LLC 09-09-29-143-022 112 W LIBERTY ST 20 20 3,920 $435 $346 $781 0.3%
112-114 EAST LIBERTY
LLC 09-09-29-130-011 112 E LIBERTY ST 36 36 - $783 S- $783 0.3%
114 W LIBERTY, LLC 09-09-29-143-021 114 W LIBERTY ST 6 6 3,920 $120 $346 $465 0.2%
118-124 S MAIN
ASC/shaffran 09-09-29-142-022 120 S Main 83 83 22,294 $1,805 $1,966 $3,772 1.4%
124 EAST WASHINGTON
LLC 09-09-29-131-009 124 E WASHINGTON ST 20 66 86 2,640 $1,871 $233 $2,103 0.8%
126 SOUTH MAIN
ASSOICATES PC 09-09-29-142-001 126 S. Main 22 124 146 7,436 $3,176 $656 $3,831 1.4%
203 WASHINGTON AVE,
LLC 09-09-29-127-004 115 S FOURTH AV 14 14 - $305 S- $305 0.1%
205-207 EAST
WASHINGTON, LLC 09-09-29-127-007 205 E WASHINGTON ST 44 44 10,692 $957 $943 $1,900 0.7%
206 S FOURTH AVE PTR 09-09-29-131-008 206 S FOURTH AV 22 22 3,124 $479 $276 $754 0.3%
206 INVESTMENTS LLC 09-09-29-128-021 204 E WASHINGTON ST 48 48 6,338 $1,044 $559 $1,603 0.6%
207 S MAIN LLC 09-09-29-131-016 207 S. Main 22 22 6,996 $479 $617 $1,096 0.4%
208 EAST
WASHINGTON, LLC 09-09-29-128-019 208 E WASHINGTON ST 28 28 3,624 $609 $320 $929 0.3%
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210 FIFITH ASSOCIATES,
LLC 09-09-29-128-023 210 S FIFTH AV 50 50 12,400 $1,088 $1,094 $2,181 0.8%
211 SOUTH MAIN, LLC 09-09-29-131-026 211 S. Main 22 22 1,794 $479 $158 $637 0.2%
212 4TH AVE, LLC 09-09-29-131-006 210 S FOURTH AV 88 88 19,008 $1,914 $1,677 $3,591 1.3%
212-214E
WASHINGTON, LLC 09-09-29-128-027 212 E WASHINGTON ST 21 21 1,130 $457 $100 $556 0.2%
212-214E
WASHINGTON, LLC 09-09-29-128-028 212 E WASHINGTON ST 23 23 933 $500 $82 $583 0.2%
217 E WASHINGTON LLC ~ 09-09-29-127-040 217 E WASHINGTON ST 62 62 11,194 $1,349 $987 $2,336 0.9%
220 MAIN LLC 09-09-29-143-002 220 S. Main 21 21 7,812 $457 $689 $1,146 0.4%
309 S MAIN LLC 09-09-29-130-009 309 S. Main 22 22 4,796 $479 $423 $902 0.3%
329 S MAIN LLC 09-09-29-406-006 327 S. Main 21 21 7,869 $457 $694 $1,151 0.4%
329 S MAIN LLC 09-09-29-406-005 329 S. Main 44 44 5,484 $957 $484 $1,441 0.5%
330 S. MAIN
INVESTMENT, LLC 09-09-29-407-003 330S. Main 32 32 3,132 $696 $276 $972 0.4%
350 SOUTH MAIN L.L.C. 09-09-29-407-001 350 S. Main 143 124 267 64,186 $5,807 $5,661 $11,468 4.2%
AIMING PROPERTY, LLC 09-09-29-130-012 303 S. Main 25 25 2,045 $544 $180 $724 0.3%
AMIRI ALI A 09-09-29-131-004 119 E LIBERTY ST 21 21 2,640 $457 $233 $690 0.3%
ANN ARBOR MAIN ST
REAL ESTATE, LLC 09-09-29-407-002 332 S. Main 23 23 1,313 $500 $116 $616 0.2%
APOSTOLAKIS JAMES
TRUST 09-09-29-143-012 115 W WASHINGTON ST 19 19 3,456 $413 $305 $718 0.3%
ARCURE JOSEPH & C 09-09-29-144-004 111 W. Liberty 20 20 3,655 $435 $322 $757 0.3%
BALOGH AMY &
BARTLETT THOMAS 09-09-29-127-035 111 S FOURTH AV 23 23 1,426 $500 $126 $626 0.2%
BANC ONE CORP 09-09-29-132-024 101 E. Washington 89 111 200 39,936 $4,359 $3,522 $7,881 2.9%
BELLA CIAO 09-09-29-143-019 118 W LIBERTY ST 20 20 4,000 $435 $353 $788 0.3%
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BENNETT HOLDING
COMPANY LLC 09-09-29-132-015 117 S. Main 22 22 4,257 $479 $375 $854 0.3%
BIRNKRANT SHERWIN
M. TRUST 09-09-29-142-009 108 S. Main 20 20 4,000 $435 $353 $788 0.3%
BN REAL ESTATE, LLC 09-09-29-127-043 150 S FIFTH AV 10 132 142 4,770 $3,095 $421 $3,516 1.3%
CAMERON HOLDINGS,
LLC 09-09-29-128-002 200 E WASHINGTON ST 48 88 136 25,392 $2,958 $2,240 $5,198 1.9%
COOPERATIVE
INVESTMENTS, L.L.C. 09-09-29-143-024 119 W WASHINGTON ST 86 132 218 30,479 $4,742 $2,688 $7,430 2.7%
COURTHOUSE SQUARE
ACQUISITIONS, LLC 09-09-29-132-002 100 S FOURTH AV 132 116 248 133,940 $5,394 $11,814 $17,208 6.3%
CURTIS COMMERCIAL
LLC 09-09-29-406-003 335 S. Main 91 91 17,729 $1,979 $1,564 $3,543 1.3%
CURTIS COMMERCIAL
LLC 09-09-29-131-001 221 S. Main 44 124 168 14,985 $3,654 $1,322 $4,976 1.8%
CURTIS COMMERCIAL
LLC 09-09-29-406-007 319 S. Main 45 45 12,144 $979 $1,071 $2,050 0.7%
CURTIS GEO & MARION 09-09-29-406-004 333 S. Main 23 23 5,764 $500 $508 $1,009 0.4%
CURTIS GEORGE J.
TRUST 09-09-29-143-001 226 S. Main 45 124 169 5,592 $3,676 $493 $4,169 1.5%
CURTIS PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC 09-09-29-143-005 214 S. Main 22 22 6,248 $479 $551 $1,030 0.4%
CURTIS PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC 09-09-29-143-003 218 S. Main 22 22 6,248 $479 $551 $1,030 0.4%
CURTIS PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LLC 09-09-29-143-004 216 S. Main 22 22 6,248 $479 $551 $1,030 0.4%
DAHLMANN FLORIDA
CORPORATION 09-09-29-142-011 100 S. Main 44 99 143 31,192 $3,110 $2,751 $5,861 2.1%
DAHLMANN FLORIDA
CORPORATION 09-09-29-142-010 106 S. Main 21 21 5,796 $457 $511 $968 0.4%
DAHLMAN APTS LTD 09-09-29-127-022 218 E HURON ST 88 132 220 77,171 $4,785 $6,806 $11,591 4.2%
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DAHLMANN FLORIDA
CORPORATION 09-09-29-142-013 209 W HURON ST 168 132 300 - $6,525 S- $6,525 2.4%
DAHLMANN FLORIDA
CORPORATION 09-09-29-142-012 123 W HURON ST 26 26 - $566 S- $566 0.2%
DANCING STAR, LLC 09-09-29-142-006 114 S. Main 17 17 4,340 $370 $383 $753 0.3%
DAN-MAN |, L.L.C. 09-09-29-127-019 202 E HURON ST 44 44 6,651 $957 $587 $1,544 0.6%
DAN-MAN | L.L.C. 09-09-29-127-018 206 E HURON ST 22 22 5,258 $479 $464 $942 0.3%
DANNELS PAUL A 09-09-29-127-039 203 E WASHINGTON ST-Unit 3 44 22 1,781 $479 $157 $636 0.2%
DEAN ZAHN
PROPERTIES L.L.C. 09-09-29-405-007 314 S FOURTH AV 66 66 8,184 $1,436 $722 $2,157 0.8%
DELPU 09-09-29-142-015 122 W WASHINGTON ST 21 66 87 4,158 $1,892 $367 $2,259 0.8%
THE DOWNER GROUP
LLC 09-09-29-407-005 318 S. Main 110 110 20,548 $2,393 $1,812 $4,205 1.5%
EMABEN CORPORATION  09-09-29-127-009 209 E WASHINGTON ST 36 36 9,609 $783 $848 $1,631 0.6%
EMBASSY HOTEL OF
ANN ARBOR, INC 09-09-29-127-001 200 E HURON ST 23 100 123 6,831 $2,675 $602 $3,278 1.2%
FCB ASSOCIATES CO-
PARTNERSHIP 09-09-29-128-024 220 E WASHINGTON ST 58 83 141 19,140 $3,067 $1,688 $4,755 1.7%
FEIGELSON LOUIS M 09-09-29-132-014 111 S. Main 22 22 10,912 $479 $962 $1,441 0.5%
HUTZEL BUILDING LLC 09-09-29-130-005 301 S. Main 24 122 146 8,784 $3,176 $775 $3,950 1.4%
HWGA LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP 09-09-29-128-025 209 S FOURTH AV 45 45 5,456 $979 $481 $1,460 0.5%
HWGA PARTNERSHIP 09-09-29-128-026 211 SFOURTH AV 22 22 5,148 $479 $454 $933 0.3%
HWGA LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP 09-09-29-128-004 213 S FOURTH AV 23 23 6,214 $500 $548 $1,048 0.4%
HWGA LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP 09-09-29-128-005 215 S FOURTH AV 19 19 3,784 $413 $334 $747 0.3%
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JMC 347 LLC 09-09-29-406-002 347 S. Main 45 45 5,176 $979 $457 $1,435 0.5%
KELLY STEPHEN &
MICHELE 09-09-29-131-022 219 S. Main 22 22 6,842 $479 $603 $1,082 0.4%
LASALLE BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION 09-09-29-127-037 201 E WASHINGTON ST 44 96 140 4,216 $3,045 $372 $3,417 1.2%
LIBERTY COMPANY, LLC 09-09-29-131-023 121 E LIBERTY ST 20 20 780 $435 $69 $504 0.2%
LIBERTY COMPANY LLC 09-09-29-131-024 123 E LIBERTY ST 20 48 68 960 $1,479 $85 $1,564 0.6%
LIBERTY MAIN L.L.C. 09-09-29-144-009 304 S. Main 22 22 1,608 $479 $142 $620 0.2%
LIBERTY MAIN L.L.C. 09-09-29-144-010 302 S. Main 22 22 1,659 $479 $146 $625 0.2%
LIBERTY MAIN L.L.C. 09-09-29-144-011 300 S. Main 22 104 126 1,561 $2,741 $138 $2,878 1.1%
LIBERTY PLAZA
ASSOCIATES LLC 09-09-29-128-022 213 E LIBERTY ST 176 80 256 15,418 $5,568 $1,360 $6,928 2.5%
LIBERTY STREET
PARTNERS LLC 09-09-29-128-006 201 E LIBERTY ST 63 91 154 11,496 $3,350 $1,014 $4,363 1.6%
LIBERTY STREET
PARTNERS LLC 09-09-29-128-008 209 E LIBERTY ST 40 40 5,000 $870 $441 $1,311 0.5%
LOPEZ CAROL 09-09-29-143-007  210S. Main 18 18 3,600 $392 $318 $709 0.3%
LUDWIG KENNETH J &
M 09-09-29-407-004 328 S. Main 22 22 2,400 $479 $212 $690 0.3%
MAIN/WASHINGTON
ASSC 09-09-29-131-014 201 S. Main 66 124 190 47,798 $4,133 $4,216 $8,348 3.0%
MEDICAL PHYSICS
CONSULTANTS INC 09-09-29-127-032 214 E HURON ST 44 44 3,520 $957 $310 $1,267 0.5%
MERMICORN, LLC 09-09-29-144-005 113 W LIBERTY ST 6 6 4,400 $120 $388 $508 0.2%
MOORE AMY J 09-09-29-127-038 203 E WASHINGTON ST 44 22 2,112 $479 $186 $665 0.2%
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NATIONAL CITY BANK
OF MICHIGAN 09-09-29-132-008 108 E HURON ST 16 16 - $348 S- $348 0.1%
NATIONAL CITY BANK
OF MICHIGAN 09-09-29-132-006 112 E HURON ST 32 32 - $696 S- $696 0.3%
NATIONAL CITY BANK
OF MICHIGAN 09-09-29-132-025 109 S. Main 64 64 20,118 $1,392 $1,774 $3,166 1.2%
NATIONAL CITY BANK
OF MICHIGAN 09-09-29-132-009 101 S. Main 68 80 148 21,396 $3,219 $1,887 $5,106 1.9%
NGAI MEE TAI & LING
LINDA 09-09-29-142-005 116 S. Main 20 20 3,876 $435 $342 $777 0.3%
PAWLICKI JEROME &
INNOCENTIA TRUST 09-09-29-143-017 122 W LIBERTY ST 22 88 110 4,400 $2,393 $388 $2,781 1.0%
PAWLICKI JEROME &
INNOCENTIA TRUST 09-09-29-143-018 120 W LIBERTY ST 22 22 4,176 $479 $368 $847 0.3%
PNC REALTY SERVICES 09-09-29-132-007 110 E HURON ST 18 18 - $392 S- $392 0.1%
QUESTOR
DEVELOPMENT 09-09-29-130-027 118 E LIBERTY ST 88 66 154 17,424 $3,350 $1,537 $4,886 1.8%
R& W LLC 09-09-29-127-033 216 E HURON ST 44 44 2,104 $957 $186 $1,143 0.4%
R.A.N. PROPERTIES 09-09-29-131-020 213 S. Main 22 22 5,412 $479 $477 $956 0.3%
R.A.N. PROPERTIES
L.L.C. 09-09-29-406-008 313 S. Main 66 66 7,362 $1,436 $649 $2,085 0.8%
RETRO DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY, L.L.C. 09-09-29-142-035 110 S. Main 37 37 11,100 $805 $979 $1,784 0.7%
ROCHMAN MILTON 09-09-29-128-007 207 E LIBERTY ST 45 45 5,700 $979 $503 $1,481 0.5%
SAVCO PROPERTIES, LLC 09-09-29-128-015 216 E WASHINGTON ST 22 22 2,200 $479 $194 $673 0.2%
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SCHLANDERER
PROPERTIES LLC 09-09-29-143-008 208 S. Main 17 17 3,513 $370 $310 $680 0.2%
SCOTT KARL WESLEY IlI 09-09-29-131-007 208 S FOURTH AV 22 22 3,960 $479 $349 $828 0.3%
SHAFFRAN EQUITIES,
LLC 09-09-29-144-002 306 S. Main 66 66 23,930 $1,436 $2,111 $3,546 1.3%
SHAFFRAN COMPANIES,
LTD 09-09-29-131-013 114 E WASHINGTON ST 43 43 7,056 $935 $622 $1,558 0.6%
SHAFFRAN EQUITIES,
L.L.C. 09-09-29-131-011 120 E WASHINGTON ST 19 19 2,223 $413 $196 $609 0.2%
SHALIMAR BUILDING
PARTNERSHIP 09-09-29-130-013 305 S. Main 19 19 1,166 $413 $103 $516 0.2%
SHALIMAR BUILDING
PARTNERSHIP 09-09-29-130-014 307 S. Main 36 36 2,630 $783 $232 $1,015 0.4%
SHAPIRO HARVEY L
TRUST 09-09-29-143-009 204 S. Main 40 40 8,164 $870 $720 $1,590 0.6%
SHAPIRO HAVEY L
TRUST 09-09-29-143-010 200 S. Main 43 124 167 10,540 $3,632 $930 $4,562 1.7%
SMH HOLDINGS, LLC 09-09-29-144-008 303 S ASHLEY ST 40 66 106 1,228 $2,306 $108 $2,414 0.9%
SMS L.L.C. 09-09-29-144-029 312 S. Main 66 66 16,386 $1,436 $1,445 $2,881 1.1%
STEP RANDAL 09-09-29-131-025 220 S FOURTH AV 18 18 920 $392 $81 $473 0.2%
STROZYNSKI PAUL 09-09-29-131-010 122 E WASHINGTON ST 22 22 2,904 $479 $256 $735 0.3%
STYLIST, LLC 09-09-29-144-025 115 W LIBERTY ST (1st floor) 11 11 1,786 $239 $158 $397 0.1%
STYLIST, LLC 09-09-29-144-026 115 W LIBERTY ST (2nd floor) 11 11 1,822 $239 $161 $400 0.1%
TARO PROPERTIES LLC 09-09-29-143-025 116 W LIBERTY ST 10 10 1,404 $207 $124 $330 0.1%
THE ASHLEY GROUP,
L.L.C. 09-09-29-143-016 213 S ASHLEY ST 44 44 21,824 $957 $1,925 $2,882 1.1%
TINNIN INV 09-09-29-131-002 113 E LIBERTY ST 42 42 6,027 $914 $532 $1,445 0.5%
U 4 CORP 09-09-29-131-021 215 S. Main 44 44 11,946 $957 $1,054 $2,011 0.7%
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UZUNJIAN SHAHIN & A 09-09-29-143-006 212 S. Main 15 15 3,060 $326 $270 $596 0.2%
VOGEL DAVID H 09-09-29-143-011 113 W WASHINGTON ST 20 20 3,520 $435 $310 $745 0.3%
WELLSPRING LAND
COMPANY L.L.C. 09-09-29-127-017 208 E HURON ST 44 44 11,582 $957 $1,022 $1,979 0.7%
WONG PATRICIATRUST ~ 09-09-29-130-010 311 S. Main 22 22 4,224 $479 $373 $851 0.3%
WWSA, LLC 09-09-29-142-023 120 W WASHINGTON ST (unit A) 21 21 5,618 $457 $496 $952 0.3%
WWSA, LLC 09-09-29-142-024 120 W WASHINGTON ST (unit B) 21 21 3,648 $457 $322 $779 0.3%
WWSA, LLC 09-09-29-142-029 120 W WASHINGTON ST (unit G) 21 21 957 $457 $84 $541 0.2%
WWSA, LLC 09-09-29-142-030 120 W WASHINGTON ST (unit H) 21 21 1,080 $457 $95 $552 0.2%
WWSA, LLC 09-09-29-142-032 120 W WASHINGTON ST (unit J) 21 21 1,256 $457 $111 $568 0.2%
WWSA, LLC 09-09-29-142-033 120 W WASHINGTON ST (unit K) 21 21 1,224 $457 $108 $565 0.2%
YO MAMA LLC 09-09-29-127-036 113 S FOURTH AV 46 46 1,936 $1,001 $171 $1,171 0.4%
YOON SOON-YOUNG
TRUST 09-09-29-131-017 209 S. Main 22 22 6,996 $479 $617 $1,096 0.4%
Z LIBERTY CORP 09-09-29-131-003 117 E LIBERTY ST 22 22 2,945 $479 $260 $738 0.3%
ZELLER RUBEN & P 09-09-29-131-012 118 E WASHINGTON ST 21 21 2,457 $457 $217 $673 0.2%
TOTAL - 4,961 2,842 7,759 1,191,692 $168,763 $105,107 $273,870 100%



212-214E
WASHINGTON, LLC

212-214 E
WASHINGTON, LLC

AA ART ASSOC

ADLAF ALISON L
ALPHONSE
DANNIELLE & MAKI
DAVID

AOUN EDDY

BARRON BRETT
BOUTROS HENRY &
STARLING STACEY

BOUTROS HENRY &
STARLING STACEY

CHAO JEFFREY

CITY OF ANN ARBOR
CITY OF ANN ARBOR
CITY OF ANN ARBOR
CITY OF ANN ARBOR
CITY OF ANN ARBOR

CITY OF ANN ARBOR
CITY OF ANN ARBOR
CITY OF ANN ARBOR

CITY OF ANN ARBOR
C.R. SINCOCK Il

DAHLMANN FLORIDA

CORPORATION
DERUE DANIEL
SCOTT

DERUE DANIEL
SCOTT

DISBROW ROYCE &
BROOKE H

EXEMPT PROPERTIES

09-09-29-128-029

09-09-29-128-030
09-09-29-144-007
09-09-29-144-023

09-09-29-144-013
09-09-29-142-031
09-09-29-130-021

09-09-29-127-025

09-09-29-127-026

09-09-29-130-022

09-09-29-132-026

09-09-29-405-001

09-09-29-408-001

09-09-29-408-002

09-09-29-408-003

09-09-29-408-004

09-09-29-408-005

09-09-29-408-006

09-09-29-406-001

09-09-29-143-026

09-09-29-142-012

09-09-29-144-027

09-09-29-144-028

09-09-29-127-028

212 E WASHINGTON ST-Unit 3

212 E WASHINGTON ST-Unit 4
117 W LIBERTY ST
101 W. Liberty #300

101 W. Liberty #240
120 W WASHINGTON ST-Unit 9
303 S. Main #301

111 S FOURTH AV-Unit 2

111 S FOURTH AV-Unit 3
303 S. Main #301

119 E WASHINGTON ST
115 E WILLIAM ST

309 S ASHLEY ST

337 S ASHLEY ST

104 W WILLIAM ST

339 S ASHLEY ST
120 W WILLIAM ST
116 W WILLIAM ST

353 S. Main
116 W LIBERTY ST

123 W. Huron

115 W LIBERTY ST-Unit 3

115 W LIBERTY ST-Unit 4

113 S FOURTH AV-Unit 5



FAJEN OLIVIAF
FARRELL DAVID N &
PEGGY ANNE
FITZGERALD
MATTHEW T
FREEMAN DOUGLAS
H & DARLENE J

FRIEDMAN DAVID G
& CYNTHIAJ &

GIBSON ALAN
GOLDWYN DAVID P

GOREN EVA C &
STEVEN E & ROBERT
GRAY WHITMORE &
SVEA

GRUEN ROBERT P &
PATRICIA A

HART A. JOHN
HERMON RENUKA E
HONEYMAN PETER
JONES THOMAS C
TRUST

LODES ADAM W &
SPALDING AUDREY

NATIONAL CITY BANK
OF MICHIGAN
NATIONAL CITY BANK
OF MICHIGAN
NENADIC SUSAN L
TRUST

MAIN STREET REAL
ESTATE, LLC

MCCULLOUGH PETER
& MAHA
MCCULLOUGH PETER
A & MAHA

MESSMORE MARK G

MORRIS MATTHEW L
RODGERS KAREN
LOU &

MARIA C. SHIH, LLC

EXEMPT PROPERTIES

09-09-29-130-026

09-09-29-131-027

09-09-29-130-020

09-09-29-144-014

09-09-29-142-027

09-09-29-144-021

09-09-29-130-017

09-09-29-130-016

09-09-29-127-044

09-09-29-130-025
09-09-29-130-024
09-09-29-130-015
09-09-29-127-027

09-09-29-127-045

09-09-29-142-028

09-09-29-132-008

09-09-29-132-006

09-09-29-127-029

09-09-29-130-019

09-09-29-130-018

09-09-29-130-023
09-09-29-144-017
09-09-29-144-020

09-09-29-144-015

303 S. Main #306
211AS. Main
303 S. Main #206

101 W. Liberty #230

120 W WASHINGTON ST-Unit 5
101 W. Liberty #320
303 S. Main #203

303 S. Main #202
150 S FIFTH AV-Unit 3

303 S. Main #305
303 S. Main #304
303 S. Main #201
113 S FOURTH AV-Unit 4

150 S FIFTH AV-Unit 4

120 W WASHINGTON ST-Unit 6

108 E. Huron
112 E. Huron
113 S FOURTH AV-Unit 6

303 S. Main

303 S. Main

303 S. Main
101 W Liberty #200
101 W. Liberty #330

101 W. Liberty # 220

EXEMPT PROPERTIES

09-09-29-144-024

101 W. Liberty



MARIA C. SHIH, LLC

STELTER LISA
STONE WILLIAM
PORTER IlI
SULLIVAN TODD
FREDERIC

TAYLOR ALEXANDER
BROOK

TGD HURON
PROPERTY LTD
TUCKER ROBERT
RAND

UNITED STATES
POSTAL SERVICE
WEINMANN BLOCK
LLC

WEINMANN BLOCK
LLC

WEINMANN BLOCK
LLC

WEINMANN BLOCK
LLC

WEINMANN BLOCK
LLC

WORCESTER SCOTT
WWSA, LLC

DISBROW ROYCE &
BROOKE H

NENADIC SUSAN L
TRUST

09-09-29-144-018
09-09-29-144-016

09-09-29-144-022

09-09-29-142-026

09-09-29-144-012

09-09-29-127-034

09-09-29-127-041

09-09-29-130-001

09-09-29-127-046

09-09-29-127-047

09-09-29-127-048

09-09-29-127-049

09-09-29-127-050

09-09-29-144-019
09-09-29-142-025

101 W. Liberty
101 W. Liberty

101 W. Liberty

120 W WASHINGTON ST-Unit 4
101 W. Liberty

212 E HURON ST-Unit 3

150 S FIFTH AV-Unit 1

0S FOURTH AV VACANT

150 S FIFTH AV-Unit 5

150 S FIFTH AV-Unit 6

150 S FIFTH AV-Unit 7

150 S FIFTH AV-Unit 8

150 S FIFTH AV-Unit 9

101 W Liberty #340
120 W WASHINGTON ST-Unit 3

OTHER PARCELS

09-09-29-127-030

09-09-29-127-031

0 S FOURTH AV VACANT

0 S FOURTH AV VACANT



